Project Summary: Christine Place

Narrative Description of Project:
Hydroseeded workshelf due to damaged yard.

2015-544 / Christine Place

AUDIT / Audit Project

HYDR / Hydroseeding
2015-544 / Christine Place
Sub Total

Grand Total

Labor
Hours

0.5
6.0
6.5

6.5

Labor
Cost

$10.23
$134.48
$144.71

$144.71

Beaufort County

Public Works
Stormwater Infrastructure
Project Summary

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance

Completion: Oct-14

Equipment Material Contractor Indirect
Cost Cost Cost Labor Total Cost
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6.62 $16.85
$19.68 $69.86 $0.00 $90.28 $314.30
$19.68 $69.86 $0.00 $96.90 $331.15
$19.68 $69.86 $0.00 $96.90 $331.15




Project: Christine
Place

Activity: Routine/
Preventive
Maintenance

Project #:
2015-544

Township: Lady's
Island

Completed:
October 2014

Hydroseeded for erosion
control due to damaged yard.

3 : ' ‘ g Nl e : Legend

TYPE

m— River
Creek/Stream
River/Creek/Marsh BANK
Channel (fka Outfall)

=m=mn Channel Pipe
Lateral

—m—mr | gteral Pipe
Roadside

—m—mr Roadside Pipe

=mmmm Road Pipe
Crossline Pipe

= Driveway Pipe

—m—m Access Pipe

—— Bleeder Pipe
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