

## Beaufort County Public Works

## Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

**Project Summary:** Christine Place

**Activity:** Routine/Preventive Maintenance

Completion: Oct-14

**Narrative Description of Project:** 

Hydroseeded workshelf due to damaged yard.

2015-544 / Christine Place	Labor Hours	Labor Cost	Equipment Cost	Material Cost	Contractor Cost	Indirect Labor	Total Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project	0.5	\$10.23	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6.62	\$16.85
HYDR / Hydroseeding	6.0	\$134.48	\$19.68	\$69.86	\$0.00	\$90.28	\$314.30
2015-544 / Christine Place	6.5	\$144.71	\$19.68	\$69.86	\$0.00	\$96.90	\$331.15
Sub Total							
Grand Total	6.5	\$144.71	\$19.68	\$69.86	\$0.00	\$96.90	\$331.15





